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VOTING IS EASY!   City of North Las Vegas 
voters may vote in-office or at any of the convenient early 

voting sites OR on election day at their polling place.

In-Office VOting and early VOting fOr the 2013
nOrth las Vegas Municipal general electiOn is:

May 15 (Wednesday) tO May 31 (friday)

CITY HALL VOTING SITE OPEN
frOM May 15 (Wednesday) tO 

March 30 (thursday) as listed belOW:

City Hall
2250 Las Vegas Blvd., North

DATE:      TIME:
May 15 & 16 (WED & THURS)  8AM - 5PM
May 17 - 19 (FRI - SUN)   CLOSED
May 20 - 23 (MON - THURS)  8AM - 5PM
May 24 - 27 (FRI - MON)   CLOSED
May 28 - 30 (TUES - THURS)  8AM - 5PM
May 31 (FRI)     CLOSED
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neighbOrhOOd early VOting sites
Open Only On the specific dates and tiMes 

LISTED BELOW:

May 18 (Saturday):
Park Central Plaza (trailer)   9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Losee/Tropical

May 19 (Sunday):
Park Central Plaza (trailer)   9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Losee/Tropical

May 20 (Monday):
Neighborhood Recreation Center 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
1638 N. Bruce St.

May 21 (Tuesday):
Neighborhood Recreation Center 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
1638 N. Bruce St.

May 22 (Wednesday):
SkyView Recreation Center (YMCA) 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
3050 E. Centennial

May 23 (Thursday):
SkyView Recreation Center (YMCA) 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
3050 E. Centennial

May 24 (Friday):
Food 4 Less (trailer)    9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Las Vegas Blvd./Civic Center

continued on next page...
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neighbOrhOOd early VOting sites cOnt...

May 25 (Saturday):
Food 4 Less (trailer)    9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Las Vegas Blvd./Civic Center

May 26 (Sunday):
Food 4 Less (trailer)    9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Las Vegas Blvd./Civic Center

May 27 (Monday):
Lowe’s (trailer)     9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Losee/Craig

May 28 (Tuesday):
Lowe’s (trailer)     9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Losee/Craig

May 29 (Wednesday):
Lowe’s (trailer)     9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Losee/Craig

May 30 (Thursday):
North Las Vegas Main Library  9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
2300 Civic Center

May 31 (Friday):
North Las Vegas Main Library  9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
2300 Civic Center


